Part lV - Special Gonditions of Gontract

1. Performance Guarantee:

a. In case of lndigenous Seller M/s MHT Technology Private Limited will be
required to furnish a Performance Guarantee by way of Bank Guarantee
through a public sector bank for a sum of ( 3,86,000.00 (Rupees Three lakh
eighty six thousand only) within 30 days of signing of this contract and
renewal after one year. Performance Bank Guarantee/indemnity bond will be
valid up to 60 days beyond the date of applicability of present contract (three
years from date of signing the contract). The specimen of PBG is given in Form